
Fecha de Monetización
Cod.

 Participe
Ente territorial Giro ($) Vigencia

1 de Septiembre de 2011 10004 Departamento de Arauca 38.136.424.253         2011

2 de Septiembre de 2011 10044 Arauquita 1.364.885.955           2011

2 de Septiembre de 2011 10040 Tierralta 181.692.792              2011

2 de Septiembre de 2011 10068 Cotorra 181.692.792              2011

2 de Septiembre de 2011 10016 San Antero 1.226.849.012           2011

2 de Septiembre de 2011 10010 Tauramena 3.213.578.013           2011

2 de Septiembre de 2011 10011 Aguazul 4.447.096.940           2011

6 de Septiembre de 2011 10003 Departamento de Casanare - Pendiente de Giro -                            2011

12 de Septiembre de 2011 10021 Municipio de Arauca - Pendiente de Giro -                            2011

12 de Septiembre de 2011 10032 Planeta Rica 184.316.202              2011

22 de Septiembre de 2011 10017 San Bernardo del Viento - Pendiente de Giro -                            2011

22 de Septiembre de 2011 10033 Pueblo Nuevo 195.354.900              2011

22 de Septiembre de 2011 10029 Lorica 195.354.900              2011

22 de Septiembre de 2011 10022 Ayapel 195.354.900              2011

22 de Septiembre de 2011 10023 Buenavista (Córdoba) 195.354.900              2011

22 de Septiembre de 2011 10072 Yopal (Casanare) 5.698.810                  2011

22 de Septiembre de 2011 10024 Canalete 195.354.900              2011

29 de Septiembre de 2011 10019 Puerto Escondido 392.340.213              2011

29 de Septiembre de 2011 10055 Majagual 228.760.839              2011

29 de Septiembre de 2011 10039 San Pelayo 194.947.380              2011

29 de Septiembre de 2011 10059 Sampues 236.039.793              2011

29 de Septiembre de 2011 10049 Corozal 275.878.863              2011

29 de Septiembre de 2011 10069 Sincelejo 866.631.804              2011

29 de Septiembre de 2011 10018 Moñitos (Córdoba) - Pendiente de Giro -                            2011

29 de Septiembre de 2011 10067 Municipio de Sucre 197.488.508              2011

18 de Octubre de 2011 10053 Municipio de La Union 104.826.151              2011

18 de Octubre de 2011 10020 Municipio Los Cordobas (Córdoba) 390.248.825              2011

18 de Octubre de 2011 10037 Municipio San Andres de Sotavento 193.908.204              2011

18 de Octubre de 2011 10060 Municipio San Benito Abad 180.244.413              2011

18 de Octubre de 2011 10047 Municipio Portuario Caimito - Pendiente de giro -                            2011

18 de Octubre de 2011 10054 Municipio Portuario los Palmitos 168.738.965              2011

18 de Octubre de 2011 10034 Municipio Portuario Puerto Libertador 193.908.204              2011

18 de Octubre de 2011 10042 Municipio Portuario La Apartada 193.908.204              2011

9 de Noviembre de 2011 10066 Municipio Portuario El Roble (Sucre) 97.841.582                2011

9 de Noviembre de 2011 10013 Municipio Portuario San Onofre - Pendiente de giro -                            2011

9 de Noviembre de 2011 10052 Municipio Portuario Guaranda 128.420.553              2011

9 de Noviembre de 2011 10070 Municipio Portuario Buenavista (Sucre) 98.248.304                2011

28 de Noviembre de 2011 10064 Municipio Portuario Since 218.731.016              2011

28 de Noviembre de 2011 10057 Municipio Portuario Ovejas 188.601.971              2011

28 de Noviembre de 2011 10026 Municipio Portuario Chima 198.676.188              2011

28 de Noviembre de 2011 10051 Municipio Portuario Galeras 123.985.408              2011

29 de Noviembre de 2011 10048 Municipio Portuario Coloso 109.912.417              2011

29 de Noviembre de 2011 10038 Municipio Portuario San Carlos 200.876.796              2011

29 de Noviembre de 2011 10041 Municipio Portuario Valencia 200.876.796              2011

6 de Enero de 2012 10012 Municipio Portuario Tolú Coveñas 552.173.018              2011

6 de Enero de 2012 10030 Municipio Portuario Momil 191.789.100              2011

6 de Enero de 2012 10071 Municipio Portuario Coveñas - Pendiente de giro -                            2011

6 de Enero de 2012 10028 Municipio Portuario Cienaga de Oro - Pendiente de giro -                            2011

26 de Enero de 2012 10016 San Antero 1.236.823.953           2012

26 de Enero de 2012 10026 Municipio Portuario Chima 183.170.052              2012

26 de Enero de 2012 10012 Municipio Portuario Tolú Coveñas 527.358.230              2012

26 de Enero de 2012 10071 Municipio Portuario Coveñas - Pendiente de giro -                            2012

26 de Enero de 2012 10054 Municipio Portuario los Palmitos 159.394.622              2012

26 de Enero de 2012 10054 Municipio Portuario San Pedro - Pendiente de Giro -                            2011 - 2012

26 de Enero de 2012 10057 Municipio Portuario Ovejas 173.882.101              2012

26 de Enero de 2012 10050 Chalan 151.340.030              2011 - 2012

26 de Enero de 2012 10058 Palmito 191.418.817              2011 - 2012

26 de Enero de 2012 10061 San Juan de Betulia 216.636.163              2011 - 2012

26 de Enero de 2012 10060 Municipio San Benito Abad 170.262.928              2012

26 de Enero de 2012 10069 Sincelejo 814.276.102              2012

26 de Enero de 2012 10074 Tuchín 31.664.615                2011 - 2012

26 de Enero de 2012 10049 Corozal 259.212.233              2012

26 de Enero de 2012 10067 Municipio de Sucre 185.557.663              2012

26 de Enero de 2012 10029 Lorica 183.170.052              2012

26 de Enero de 2012 10031 Monteria 366.340.104              2011-2012

1 de Febrero de 2012 10027 Chinu 366.971.760              2011-2012

1 de Febrero de 2012 10035 Purisima 366.971.760              2011-2012

1 de Febrero de 2012 10003 Departamento de Casanare - Pendiente de Giro -                            2012

1 de Febrero de 2012 10041 Municipio Portuario Valencia 183.485.880              2012

1 de Febrero de 2012 10037 Municipio San Andres de Sotavento 183.485.880              2012

1 de Febrero de 2012 10034 Municipio Portuario Puerto Libertador 183.485.880              2012

1 de Febrero de 2012 10033 Pueblo Nuevo 183.485.880              2012

1 de Febrero de 2012 10070 Municipio Portuario Buenavista (Sucre) 92.231.011                2012

1 de Febrero de 2012 10065 Toluviejo 296.747.168              2011-2012

9 de Febrero de 2012 10032 Planeta Rica 180.721.876              2012

9 de Febrero de 2012 10053 Municipio de La Union 97.697.664                2012

9 de Febrero de 2012 10024 Canalete 180.721.876              2012

9 de Febrero de 2012 10056 Morroa - Suspension de Giros -                            2011-2012

9 de Febrero de 2012 10051 Municipio Portuario Galeras 112.780.881              2012

9 de Febrero de 2012 10062 San Marcos 490.056.422              2011-2012

9 de Febrero de 2012 10038 Municipio Portuario San Carlos 180.721.876              2012

9 de Febrero de 2012 10044 Arauquita 1.357.592.379           2012

9 de Febrero de 2012 10052 Municipio Portuario Guaranda 118.739.310              2012

21 de Febrero de 2012 10047 Municipio Portuario Caimito - Pendiente de giro -                            2012

21 de Febrero de 2012 10017 San Bernardo del Viento - Pendiente de Giro -                            2012

21 de Febrero de 2012 10030 Municipio Portuario Momil 180.848.207              2012

21 de Febrero de 2012 10023 Buenavista (Córdoba) 180.848.207              2012

21 de Febrero de 2012 10059 Sampues 218.968.694              2012

21 de Febrero de 2012 10055 Majagual 212.216.176              2012

21 de Febrero de 2012 10066 Municipio Portuario El Roble (Sucre) 90.528.835                2012

21 de Febrero de 2012 10040 Tierralta 180.848.207              2012

5 de Marzo de 2012 10022 Ayapel 180.724.932              2012

5 de Marzo de 2012 10019 Puerto Escondido 363.716.908              2012

23 de Marzo de 2012 10018 Moñitos (Córdoba) - Pendiente de Giro -                            2012

23 de Marzo de 2012 10064 Municipio Portuario Since 197.408.640              2012

23 de Marzo de 2012 10010 Tauramena 3.171.412.640           2012

11 de Abril de 2012 10039 San Pelayo 182.100.312              2012

11 de Abril de 2012 10042 Municipio Portuario La Apartada 182.100.312              2012

24 de Abril de 2012 10073 San Jose de Ure 58.300.728                2011-2012

70.873.440.750         
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